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The menu of China Night Cafe from Chicago contains about 224 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $8.7 for a dish / drink.
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Hong Kong Chinese Menu

Snacks Rice Dishes

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS $8.8 CHICKEN FRIED RICE $10.5
Pizza - Medium A 30Cm Main Course

FOUR SEASONS $14.3 HUNAN VEGETABLES $9.9
Sandwiches Tofu

EGG ROLLS HUNAN TOFU $11.0
Side Dishes Poultry

RICE CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS $11.6
Drinks Specialties

DRINKS SPARE RIB TIPS $7.2
Starters & Salads Homemade Sauces

FRENCH FRIES $3.3 SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE $2.5
Side Orders Fried Noodles

YUM YUM SAUCE $1.0 SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE $10.5
Appetizer Sichuan Dishes

SESAME CHICKEN $12.4 ORANGE CHICKEN $12.4
Fingerfood Chicken Wings

HONEY CHICKEN WINGS $8.8 CHICKEN WING W. GARLIC SAUCE $8.8
Starters Teriyaki

SPRING ROLLS (4) HOT SPICY CHICKEN $11.6
Saucen & Dips Noodle

GARLIC SAUCE $2.5 HOUSE SPECIAL RICE NOODLE $10.5
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Hot Drinks

TEA

Value Meals
HAPPY FAMILY

Main Course: Pork

HUNAN ROAST PORK

Party Platters

BEEF W. BROCCOLI

Chinese Cuisine

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Entree

CHICKEN WINGS (4)

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Sweet & Sour

SWEET SOUR TRIPLE DELIGHT

Roast Pork

ROAST PORK W. MIXED
VEGETABLE

Other

FORTUNE COOKIES (4)

Vegetarian Entrees

HOMESTYLE BEAN CURD

$14.3

$11.6

$12.4

$11.6

$2.5

$12.7

$11.6

$1.0

$11.0

Health Food

STEAMED BEAN CURD W. MIXED

VEGETABLES $11.0
American Dishes

FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS (12) $6.6
Family Style Entrees

SALT PEPPER SHRIMP $15.4
Chef's Appetizers

PORK BUN (3) $8.3

American Chinese Food -

Steamed

STEAMED CHICKEN W.
VEGETABLES

Beef (Lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $12.4

$11.6

Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES $1.0

Char Siu Dishes (Roast
Pork)

SZECHUAN PORK (HOT)

Special Combination
Lunch And Dinner
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN (HOT)
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Rice Noodles(Mei Fun)

HOUSE RICE NOODLES

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $12.7

Indian Menu
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $11.6

Mongolian Food
MONGOLIAN BEEF $13.2

Poultry And Pork

SZECHUAN ROAST PORK $11.6

Menu - Pork

PORK W. BROCCOLI

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN

Specialty Dishes With
Rice

DRAGON PHOENIX $15.4

Sauces

GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE $2.5
DUMPLING SAUCE $1.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI $11.6
LEMON CHICKEN $11.6

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE CREAM PIE

Indian

CURRY CHICKEN
SOFT DRINKS

Special Dishes

FRIED CRAB STICK (5)
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4)

Appetizers
FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)

Lunch Special

ROAST PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE
HUNAN CHICKEN (HOT)

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI
MIXED VEGETABLE TRAY

Vegetable
BROCCOLI W. BROWN SAUCE

TOFU W. MIXED VEG. IN GARLIC
SAUCE

Side Order

HOMEMADE SWEET TEA
EGG FOO YOUNG SAUCE

$4.5
$4.5

$11.6

$6.6
$8.3

$8.3
$8.3

$11.6

$9.9

$9.9

$11.0

$2.5
$2.5
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Chef's Suggestions

CRISPY BEEF $14.3
GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP $15.4
Shrimp

CURRY SHRIMP $12.7
KUNG PAO SHRIMP (HOT)

Special Lunch

CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE $11.6
BROCCOLI W. GARLIC SAUCE $9.9
Fusion Lunch

MIXED VEGETABLES W. BROWN $9.9
SAUCE :
MIXED VEGETABLES W. GARLIC $9.9
SAUCE :
Luncheon Platters

KUNG PAO CHICKEN (HOT)

SZECHUAN CHICKEN (HOT)

Hot Dishes Served With
Rice

SHRIMP W. GARLIC SAUCE $12.7
SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI $12.7
Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $10.2
HUNAN BROCCOLI $9.9
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $12.4

Rice Noodles

CHICKEN RICE NOODLES

SHRIMP RICE NOODLES
BEEF RICE NOODLES

Asian

WONTON SOUP
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
EGG ROLL

Uncategorized

STEAMED CHICKEN W.

BROCCOLI

| y STEAMED SHRIMP W.

BROCCOLI

STEAMED SHRIMP W. MIXED
VEGETABLES

Non Alcoholic Drinks
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

SPRITE

MOUNTAIN DEW

GINGER ALE

Chinese Dishes
CHICKEN LO MEIN
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
PEPPER STEAK

LO MEIN

Chow Mein

PORK CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

$3.3
$11.6

$11.6

$12.7

$12.7

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$10.7
$11.6
$12.4

$11.6

$9.9
$12.4
$12.7



Hong Kong Chinese Menu

Popular Items

FRIED CHEESE
WONTONS (8)

BLACK SAUCE
EGG ROLLS (4)
ORANGE CHICKEN (HOT)

Pork

ROAST PORK W.
BROCCOLI

/ HOT SPICY ROAST
PORK

PORK W. MUSHROOMS
SWEET SOUR PORK

ROAST PORK W. MUSHROOM

Lunch Specials
BONELESS RIBS
SZECHUAN BEEF
SEAFOOD DELIGHT
BOURBON CHICKEN
HOUSE LO MEIN

Rice Noodle

SHRIMP RICE NOODLE

BEEF RICE NOODLE
CHICKEN RICE NOODLE
PORK RICE NOODLE

ROAST PORK RICE NOODLES

Soft Drinks

J WATER

/
\J -4 COKE
&" PEPSI

$7.7

$2.5

$11.6

$11.6

$11.6
$11.6

$7.4
$12.4
$14.3
$12.9

$10.5
$10.5
$9.9
$9.9

$1.5
$2.5
$2.5

DR PEPPER
ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE

Lo Mein

ROAT PORK LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN

SHRIMP LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
ROAST PORK LO MEIN

Family Meals
HUNAN PORK (HOT)
HUNAN SHRIMP (HOT)
HUNAN ROAST PORK (HOT)

$2.5
$2.5

$10.7
$11.0
$11.0
$10.5
$11.0

BROCCOLI W. GARLIC SAUCE (HOT)

HUNAN BROCCOLI (HOT)
HUNAN VEGETABLES (HOT)

Fried Rice

ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
LOBSTER FRIED RICE
HOUSE FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE

Egg Foo Young
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

$10.5
$10.7
$10.7
$10.7
$12.5

$4.5

$8.8

$9.9
$9.9
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SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

HOUSE EGG FOO YOUNG

Soups
EGG DROP SOUP

WONTON EGG DROP
SOUP

CHICKEN NOODLE
SOUP

VEGETABLE SOUP
CHICKEN RICE SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
WHITE RICE
BEEF
VEGETABLES

EGG

VEGETABLES

BROCCOLI

CARROTS

PEAS

Seafood

SHRIMP W. LOBSTER
SAUCE

SHRIMP W. CASHEW
NUTS

SHRIMP W. MIXED VEGETABLES

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$3.3

$3.3

$3.3

$3.0
$3.4
$3.4
$8.7
$9.3

$5.3
$2.5

$12.7

$12.7

$12.7

SZECHUAN SHRIMP $12.7
KUNG PAO SHRIMP $12.7
TRIPLE DELIGHT $13.2
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $12.7
HUNAN SHRIMP $12.7
SHRIMP W. MUSHROOMS $12.7
HOT SPICY SHRIMP $12.7
SHRIMP W. SNOW PEAS $12.7
Beef

, BEEF W. BROCCOLI IN
f%. GARLIC SAUCE

MONGOLIAN BEEF (HOT)
KUNG PAO BEEF (HOT)
HUNAN BEEF (HOT)

$12.4

HUNAN BEEF $12.4
HOT SPICY BEEF $12.4
BEEF W. MUSHROOMS $12.4
BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES $12.4
BEEF W. SNOW PEAS $12.4
BEEF W. GARLIC SAUCE $12.4
CURRY BEEF $12.4
SZECHUAN BEEF (HOT)
Chicken
HONEY CHICKEN $10.5
CHICKEN W.
BROCCOLI IN GARLIC $11.6
SAUCE
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $11.6
CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLES $11.6
CRISPY CHICKEN $13.8
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BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS $8.8
CURRY CHICKEN (HOT)
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN (HOT)

HUNAN CHICKEN $11.6
MOO GOO GAI PAN $11.6
CHICKEN W. SNOW PEAS $11.6
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $12.9
Entréees

< VEGETABLEROLL (1)  $1.7
# 8 PORK EGG ROLL $1.8
t SHRIMP ROLL $1.9

T—

SCALLION PANCAKE
FRIED WONTON (10)
FRIED DONUTS (10)
PU PU PLATTER

8PCS STEAMED VEGETABLE
DUMPLINGS

8PCS FRIED VEGETABLE
DUMPLINGS

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN WINGS
FRIED SCALLOPS (12)

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)
CHICKEN ON STICK (4)

SPRING ROLLS

$6.5
$7.2
$5.0
$13.2

$8.2

$8.2

$8.8
$6.4
$7.2
$6.6

Hong Kong Chinese

2904 Turner Rd, North
Chesterfield, United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00
Sunday 12:30-21:00
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