



#### China Night Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1140 W Taylor St, Chicago, IL 60607, United States +13124217130 - http://chinanightcafe.com/index.html





Snacks LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.8	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.5
Pizza - Medium Á 30CI FOUR SEASONS	<b>M</b> \$14.3	Main Course HUNAN VEGETABLES	\$9.9
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS		Tofu HUNAN TOFU	\$11.0
Side Dishes		Poultry CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS	\$11.6
Drinks Drinks		Specialties SPARE RIB TIPS	\$7.2
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3	Homemade Sauces SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$2.5
Side Orders YUM YUM SAUCE	\$1.0	Fried Noodles SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE	\$10.5
Appetizer SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.4	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.4
Fingerfood HONEY CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.8	Chicken Wings CHICKEN WING W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.8
Starters SPRING ROLLS (4)		Teriyaki HOT SPICY CHICKEN	\$11.6
Saucen & Dips GARLIC SAUCE	\$2.5	Noodle HOUSE SPECIAL RICE NOODLE	\$10.5

**HOMESTYLE BEAN CURD** 



Hot Drinks		Health Food  STEAMED BEAN CURD W. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.0
Value Meals HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.3	American Dishes FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS (12)	\$6.6
Main Course: Pork	\$11.6	Family Style Entrees SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$15.4
Party Platters BEEF W. BROCCOLI	\$12.4	Chef's Appetizers PORK BUN (3)	\$8.3
Chinese Cuisine SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$11.6	American Chinese Foo Steamed	d -
Entree CHICKEN WINGS (4)		STEAMED CHICKEN W. VEGETABLES	\$11.6
Condiments		Beef (Lunch) KUNG PAO BEEF	<b>\$12.4</b>
HONEY SAUCE	\$2.5	Vegetarian Dinner	
Sweet & Sour SWEET SOUR TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$12.7	CRISPY NOODLES	\$1.0
Roast Pork		Char Siu Dishes (Roast Pork)	t
ROAST PORK W. MIXED VEGETABLE	\$11.6	SZECHUAN PORK (HOT)	
Other FORTUNE COOKIES (4)	\$1.0	Special Combination Lunch And Dinner	
Vegetarian Entrees		GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN (HOT)	

\$11.0

**LEMON CHICKEN** 



Rice Noodles(Mei Fun	)	Dessert	
HOUSE RICE NOODLES		CHEESECAKE	\$4.5
Noodles & Fun		CHOCOLATE CREAM PIE	\$4.5
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$12.7	Indian	
		CURRY CHICKEN	\$11.6
Indian Menu		SOFT DRINKS	
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$11.6	0 '   D'	
Mangalian Food		Special Dishes	
Mongolian Food		FRIED CRAB STICK (5)	\$6.6
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.2	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4)	\$8.3
<b>Poultry And Pork</b>		Appetizers	
SZECHUAN ROAST PORK	\$11.6	FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$8.3
14 D I		STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$8.3
Menu - Pork			
PORK W. BROCCOLI		Lunch Special	
These Types Of Dishes		ROAST PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.6
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	5	HUNAN CHICKEN (HOT)	
CHICKEN		Vegetables	
		SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$9.9
Specialty Dishes With Rice		MIXED VEGETABLE TRAY	
DRAGON PHOENIX	<b>\$15.4</b>	Vegetable	
		BROCCOLI W. BROWN SAUCE	\$9.9
Sauces		TOFU W. MIXED VEG. IN GARLIC	\$11.0
GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE	\$2.5	SAUCE	
DUMPLING SAUCE	\$1.0	Side Order	
Chicken Dishes		HOMEMADE SWEET TEA	\$2.5
CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI	\$11.6	EGG FOO YOUNG SAUCE	\$2.5

\$11.6



Chaf'a Cuagastiana			
Chef's Suggestions		SHRIMP RICE NOODLES	
CRISPY BEEF	\$14.3	BEEF RICE NOODLES	
GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP	\$15.4	Asian	
Shrimp		WONTON SOUP	\$3.3
CURRY SHRIMP	\$12.7	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$11.6
KUNG PAO SHRIMP (HOT)		EGG ROLL	
Special Lunch		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.6	STEAMED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI	\$11.6
BROCCOLI W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.9	STEAMED SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI	<b>\$12.7</b>
<b>Fusion Lunch</b>		STEAMED SHRIMP W. MIXED	
MIXED VEGETABLES W. BROWN SAUCE	\$9.9	VEGETABLES	\$12.7
MIXED VEGETABLES W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.9	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
		HOMEMADE LEMONADE	\$2.5
Luncheon Platters		SPRITE	\$2.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN (HOT)		MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.5
SZECHUAN CHICKEN (HOT)		GINGER ALE	\$2.5
Hot Dishes Served With		Chinese Dishes	
Rice	UII	CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$10.7
	<b>#10.7</b>	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.6
SHRIMP W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.7	PEPPER STEAK	\$12.4
SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI	\$12.7	LO MEIN	
Vegetarian		Chow Mein	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$10.2		044.0
HUNAN BROCCOLI	\$9.9	PORK CHOW MEIN	\$11.6
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$12.4	VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$9.9
		BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$12.4
Rice Noodles		SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$12.7

**CHICKEN RICE NOODLES** 

Coca	*Cola	١

Popula	ır Items		DR PEPPER	\$2.5	
	FRIED CHEESE	\$7.7	ORANGE JUICE	\$2.5	
	WONTONS (8)		LEMONADE		
	BLACK SAUCE	\$2.5	1 . 3.4 .		
	EGG ROLLS (4)		Lo Mein		
ORANGE C	CHICKEN (HOT)		ROAT PORK LO MEIN	\$10.7	
Pork			BEEF LO MEIN	\$11.0	
1 OIK	DOACT DODK W		SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$11.0	
	ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI	\$11.6	VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$10.5	
7	HOT SPICY ROAST	\$11.6	HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$11.0	
AC ST	PORK	Ψ11.0	ROAST PORK LO MEIN		
	IUSHROOMS		Family Moole		
SWEET SO		\$11.6	Family Meals		
ROAST PO	RK W. MUSHROOM	\$11.6	HUNAN PORK (HOT)		
Lunch	Specials		HUNAN SHRIMP (HOT)		
	•	4	HUNAN ROAST PORK (HOT)		
BONELESS		\$7.4	BROCCOLI W. GARLIC SAUCE (HO	<b>Τ</b> )	
SZECHUAN BEEF \$12.4		HUNAN BROCCOLI (HOT)			
SEAFOOD DELIGHT \$14.3		HUNAN VEGETABLES (HOT)			
BOURBON CHICKEN \$12.9		Fried Rice			
HOUSE LO	MEIN				
Rice N	oodle		ROAST PORK FRIED RICE	\$10.5	
			BEEF FRIED RICE	\$10.7	
	CE NOODLE	\$10.5	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$10.7	
BEEF RICE		\$10.5	HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$10.7	
	RICE NOODLE	\$9.9	LOBSTER FRIED RICE	\$12.5	
PORK RICE		\$9.9	HOUSE FRIED RICE		
ROAST PO	RK RICE NOODLES		FRIED RICE	\$4.5	
Soft Di	rinks		Egg Foo Young		
1	WATER	\$1.5	VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.8	
La	COKE	\$2.5	ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.9	
	PEPSI	\$2.5	CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.9	

**SHRIMP W. MIXED VEGETABLES** 



SHRIMP EC	GG FOO YOUNG	\$11.0	SZECHUAI	N SHRIMP	\$12.7
BEEF EGG	FOO YOUNG	\$11.0	KUNG PAO SHRIMP		\$12.7
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO		\$11.0	TRIPLE DE	LIGHT	\$13.2
YOUNG	00 F00 V01N0		SWEET SC	OUR SHRIMP	\$12.7
HOUSE EG	G FOO YOUNG		HUNAN SH	IRIMP	\$12.7
Soups			SHRIMP W	. MUSHROOMS	\$12.7
Ooupo	EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.3	HOT SPICY	/ SHRIMP	\$12.7
Total .		φο.ο	SHRIMP W	. SNOW PEAS	\$12.7
	WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.3	<b>D</b> (		
	CHICKEN NOODLE	\$3.3	Beef		
	SOUP	•		BEEF W. BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.4
VEGETABL		\$3.0	THE A	MONGOLIAN BEEF (HO	т\
	RICE SOUP	\$3.4		•	')
HOT SOUR		\$3.4	KUNG PAO BEEF (HOT)		
HOUSE SP	ECIAL SOUP	\$8.7	HUNAN BEEF (HOT)		<b>640 4</b>
SEAFOOD	SOUP	\$9.3	HUNAN BE		\$12.4
Ingradi	ionto Llood		HOT SPIC	- <del></del>	\$12.4
ingrea	ients Used			IUSHROOMS	\$12.4
1	EDAMAME	\$5.3		IIXED VEGETABLES	\$12.4
	WHITE RICE	\$2.5		NOW PEAS	\$12.4
	BEEF		BEEF W. G	ARLIC SAUCE	\$12.4
VEGETABLES			CURRY BE	EF	\$12.4
EGG			SZECHUAI	N BEEF (HOT)	
VEGETABL	ES		Obioles		
BROCCOL	I		Chicke	en .	
CARROTS				HONEY CHICKEN	\$10.5
PEAS				GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.4
Seafoo	od			CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.6
	SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE	<b>\$12.7</b>	KUNG PAC	CHICKEN	\$11.6
200	SHRIMP W. CASHEW NUTS	\$12.7	CHICKEN	W. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.6
SHRIMD W	MIXED VEGETARIES	<b>\$12</b> 7	CRISPY CH	HICKEN	\$13.8

\$12.7



BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.8	SCALLION PANCAKE	\$6.5
CURRY CHICKEN (HOT)		FRIED WONTON (10)	\$7.2
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN (HOT)		FRIED DONUTS (10)	\$5.0
HUNAN CHICKEN	\$11.6	PU PU PLATTER	\$13.2
MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$11.6	8PCS STEAMED VEGETABLE	\$8.2
CHICKEN W. SNOW PEAS	\$11.6	DUMPLINGS	
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$12.9	8PCS FRIED VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS	\$8.2
Entrées		GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.8
Enuees		FRIED SCALLOPS (12)	\$6.4
VEGETABLE ROLL (1)	\$1.7	FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)	\$7.2
PORK EGG ROLL	<b>\$1.8</b>	CHICKEN ON STICK (4)	\$6.6
SHRIMP ROLL	\$1.9	SPRING ROLLS	

#### **Hong Kong Chinese**

2904 Turner Rd, North Chesterfield, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-23:00 Saturday 11:30-23:00 Sunday 12:30-21:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

